MS® Sample Vials
1108 Spring View Lane Plano, TX 75075
Toll free: 866-528-4572
Fax: 732-412-4040
MS® Sample Vials
MS® Sample vial are made from first hydrolytical class, borosilicate

screw top vial
100/pk
Ordering Information
Crimp Top, Wide Opening Vials
Part No. Description Unit
LBSV042C 2ml Clear vial, crimp top 100/pk
LBSV062C 2ml Clear vial, crimp top, graduated with writing area 100/pk
LBSV042A 2ml Amber vial, crimp top 100/pk
LBSV062A 2ml Amber vial, crimp top, graduated with writing area 100/pk
Crimp seal - aluminum cap with large hole, for crimp top vial
LBSV022 Aluminium cap 11 mm for 2ml crimp top vial 100/pk
Septa for Crimp seal - aluminum cap
LBSV04RS White PTFE/red silicone septa, for 2ml crimp vial 10000/pk
LBSV04SS Red PTFE/white silicone septa, for 2ml crimp vial 10000/pk
Aluminum cap + Septa for Wide Opening Crimp top vial
LBSV112CRS White PTFE/red silicone septa+ Aluminium cap, for 2ml crimp top vial 100/pk
LBSV122CRS Red PTFE/white silicone septa + Aluminium cap, for 2ml crimp top vial 100/pk
Snap Ring Top, Wide Opening Vials
Part No. Description Unit
LBSV052C 2ml Clear vial, snap top 100/pk
LBSV072C 2ml Clear vial, snap top, graduated with writing area 100/pk
LBSV052A 2ml Amber vial, snap top 100/pk
LBSV072A 2ml Amber vial, snap top, graduated with writing area 100/pk
Snap caps- for snap ring top vial with bonded-in septa
LBSV202CSS Red PTFE/white silicone septa + Blue snap cap, for 2ml 9-425 Snap Ring Top vial 100/pk
4ml 15*45mm Vials, flat base
Screw Thread, Crimp Snap Vials
Headspace Vials